A 100% Employee Owned Company
“The Professional’s Choice”TM
Product Specification Sheet
  1
3.5mm – 4.8mm  Bugle Head DRIVALL® Self Drill ®
PART #13A –B10500
Self-drilling screws used to attach drywall to heavy gauge metal 0.9- 3.5 mm

 (ISO9227)  (ISO9227)  (ISO9227)  (ISO9227)
≥24 hours  ≥48 hours  ≥48 hours  ≥1000 hours
SIZE AND ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM  GAUGE
LENGTH QTY. lbs. LENGTH
METRIC Kg.
13A 6x1 10 M 33 25 mm  15
14RG 6x1-1/4 8 M 32 32 mm 14.5
14ZA 6x1-1/4 8 M 33 32 mm 15
15A 6x1-5/8  5 M 27 41 mm  12.3
15RG 6x1-5/8  5 M 22 41 mm  10
15ZA 6x1-5/8  5 M 27 41 mm  12.3
16A 6x1-7/8 4 M 27 47 mm 12.3
16ZA 6x1-7/8 4 M 27 47 mm 12.3
16RG 6x1-7/8 4 M 26 47 mm 11.8
30SRG 8x2-3/8 3 M 28 60 mm 12.7
30SRG 8x2-3/8 3 M 28 60 mm 12.7
14Z8LOX  8x1-1/4 1 M 7 32 mm 3.2
30MRG 8x2-5/8 2 M 20 66 mm 9.1
30LRG 8x3 2 M 20 76 mm 9.1
B10350SDL2RG 10x3-1/2 1 M 22 89 mm 10
B10350SDL2Z 10x3-1/2 1 M 22 89 mm 10
B10350SDRG 10x3-1/2 1 M 22 89 mm 10
B10350SDZ 10x3-1/2 1 M 22 89 mm 10
B10400SDL2Z 10x4 1 M 24 102 mm 10.9
B10400SDRG 10x4 1 M 24 102 mm 10.9
B10400SDZ 10x4 1 M 24 102 mm 10.9
B10450LYZ 10x4-1/2 1 M 25 115 mm 11.4